Bus

Bus A V) 2 IZ/N AR Go to website

Direction Route schedule
ZEILERET — VOARA $iE EWERE — VOARRA FiE
5 stops Monday 11:00
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:00
Wednesday 11:00
Thursday 11:00
FERE D LELTHE
Friday 11:00
I DERF =
HORNA $3E Saturday 11:00
Sunday 11:00
Route info

Direction: = LU BR &I

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

e

L EE

| i
2 OpenStreetMap cohtllg'butors |

B 5y A C/NAR BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%B6%E3%82%8A%E3%81%8B%E3%81%AB%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9%E7%B7%9A-2661930100-3916911595
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%B6%E3%82%8A%E3%81%8B%E3%81%AB%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9%E7%B7%9A-2661930100-3916911595
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%B6%E3%82%8A%E3%81%8B%E3%81%AB%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9%E7%B7%9A-2661930100-3916911595

Direction Route schedule

TOANA #iE — 2 WLERAE TOARA #iE — EILERA
5 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
DOARA FE

Wednesday
JIDERFTE

Thursday
WEELELNS

Friday
BEAN—Y
= LR BT Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: 7 O AR A ¥i&
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

A V) A /N A#R Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Takaoka

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E3%81%B6%E3%82%8A%E3%81%8B%E3%81%AB%E3%83%90%E3%82%B9%E7%B7%9A-2661930100-3916911595

